
13/759

/1055

13/119

13/111

13/175

13/152
13/151

13/120

13/1055

13/132

13/179

13/2

13/131

13/109

13/60

13/699

13/546

13/84

13/325

13/133

13/683

13/1118

13/366

13/348
13/783

13/894

13/732

13/59

13/944

13/442

13/110

13/576

13/1146

13/109

13/109/*/2

13/978

13/581

13/109/*/1

13/968

13/581

13/1081

13/1079

13/964

13/119
13/89
13/336

13/1153

13/127

13/1153

13/1146

13/1132

13/440

13/2

14/49 13/979 13/1132

13/112

13/68

13/945

13/200

13/112

13/112

13/112

13/105

13/782

13/1155

13/1156

Jacob
Kjødes
veg

Ti
l S

ta
ts

m
. M

ich
el

se
ns

 v
eg

Sandbrekkevegen

Pa
ra

dis
all

ée
n

Paradisalléen

2F
2C

2B

2G

2E

2D

2A

6

83

85

79
A

20

67C

2

75

1
65B

69B

1

3

65C

69C

77

7

65
A

2

79B

81
B

79

71

4

5

85A

67

81
A

69A

3

57

2H

7

3
5

29.9

20

15

20

25

45
35

30

29.9

20

10

5

30

10

15

25

35

25

5

40

Paradis

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Ø
91240

Ø
91280

Ø
91320

Ø
91360

Ø
91400

Ø
91440

Ø
91480

N1260160

N1260200

N1260240

N1260280

N1260320

Permanent erverv

Midlertidig erverv

Eksisterende eiendomsgrense

Ny eiendomsgrense

Grense anleggsområde

0 Takstnummer

Takst nr Gnr/Bnr Hjemmelshaver Adresse Postadresse Eiendomsadresse Permanent
erverv

Permanent
klausulert

areal

Midlertidig
erverv

Tilbakeført
areal Merknad

1 13/133 SOLAR EIENDOM AS c/o Arild Solheimsnes,
Brennhaugen 26 5231 PARADIS Statsminister Michelsens veg 71 96 169

2 13/119 KRISTENSEN EIRIK JARL
KRISTENSEN REIDUN HILDE

STATSMINISTER MICHELSENS VEG
75
STATSMINISTER MICHELSENS VEG
75

5230 PARADIS
5230 PARADIS Statsminister Michelsens veg 75 101 53

3 13/111 BRUN HANS JØRGEN STATSMINISTER MICHELSENS VEG
77 5230 PARADIS Statsminister Michelsens veg 77 43 50

4 13/132 VINDENÆS ANDERS S N
SOLEMSLIE KRISTIN K

Statsminister Michelsens veg 85
Statsminister Michelsens veg 85

5230 PARADIS
5230 PARADIS Statsminister Michelsens veg 85 31 222

5 13/944 NILSSEN JILL IREN DALE STATSMINISTER MICHELSENS VEG
85A 5230 PARADIS Statsminister Michelsens veg 85A 34 174

6 13/732 HJELLEGJERDE TOVE STATSMINISTER MICHELSENS VEG
83 5230 PARADIS Statsminister Michelsens veg 83 297 613

7 13/348 HYSING-DAHL EMILY C M JACOB KJØDES VEG 3 5232 PARADIS Jacob Kjødes veg 3 5 272
8 13/894 MAJAVA INVEST AS Søråshøgda 58 5235 RÅDAL Jacob Kjødes veg 5 837 0
9 13/2 MOLDESTAD AUGUST (Adresse mangler) 364 6
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